NRA 300M CHAMPIONSHIPS, 17-18 MAY 2014

Sat 17 May 2014

S/TR

A Gent

L Chisholm
J Payne

K Fitton

C A Painting
A Fitch

R Carter

M Warne

98, 95, 99, 97, 99, 98
99, 98, 97, 97, 98, 92
93, 96, 97, 98, 95, 93
97, 95, 95, 94, 95, 95
96, 94, 93, 94, 96, 94
92,92,97,95,94,94
85, 89, 92,92,92,94
79,79,75,79,81,79

Sun 18 May 2014

Free Rifle

G Hawarth
M Scrivens
H Pugsley
H Creevy

R Fowke

A Reeve

M Guille

A Pearse

R Conway
J Howden
P Carter

R Carter
Ron Carter
M Arnstein
G McHugh
R White

S Aldhouse

98, 98, 98, 100, 98, 99
99, 98, 98, 99, 96, 97
97, 98, 99, 98, 97, 97
99, 96, 98, 99, 98, 96
97,97, 97, 96, 96, 97
93, 98, 95, 96, 96, 99
94, 95, 96, 98, 96, 98
98, 98, 97, 91, 96, 92
95, 98, 92,97, 94, 95
97, 93, 100, 96, 92, 93
97, 91, 95, 96, 95, 95
92, 96, 94, 92, 95, 98
96, 93, 92,93, 95,94
89, 91, 93, 89, 94, 90
92,91, 89,87,0,0
93,93, 96, 20,0,0
97,96,96,0,0,0

RESULTS

586
581
572
571
567
564
544
472

591
587
586
586
580
577
577
572
571
571
569
567
563
546
359
302
289

(22)
(26)
(9)
(10)
(12)
(10)
(7)
(5)

(25)
(17)
(23)
(17)
(19)
(15)
(10)
(13)
(21)
(12)
(10)
(11)
(6)
(4)
(6)
(6)
(11)

- DNF
- DNF
- DNF



